42. Deutsche Schiilermeisterschaften

Startliste L8 weiblich
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Name

Elena Brunner
Anna Drews
Laura Kaiser
Nastassja Schmitt
Franziska Jakobi
Svea Christiansen
Helen Dittmann
Natalie Stauf
Nadine Richter
Magdalena Tupke
Mareike Jochem
Julia Wiesch
Nicole Mollers
Nina Kanisch
Laura Schombert
Sarah Metz

Julia Kiehn
Michelle Nowarra
Jacqueline Graf
Luana Buger
Isabell Herweg
Isabell Grahn

Hannah Winchenbach

Catharina van Alen
Meike Hellweg

Startliste L8 mannlich

Nr.
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Name

Tim Reiter
Jannik Stuhr
Peter Jakobi
Paul Drecker

Verein

TSV Altfraunhofen

RG Grundhof / Munkbrarup
TSV Bleidenstadt

ASV Rimpar

TV Arnsberg

TSB Flensburg

LAV Meppen

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
ESV Lok Erfurt

KSC Strausberg

SG Essen-Heisingen 1887 e.V.

LAV Meppen

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
TV Senden-Ay

TSV Grol3-Eichen

SV Neuhof

VFL Bad Schwartau

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Eiserfelder TV

TSV Bleidenstadt

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
TSV Bleidenstadt
Eiserfelder TV

TSB Flensburg

TuS Velmede Bestwig

Verein

SportVG Feuerbach
TSB Flensburg

TV Arnsberg

Bergischer TV Wuppertal

Jahrgang
1992
1992
1993
1992
1992
1992
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1992
1992
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Jahrgang
1994
1992
1992
1992



